)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 09:46:29 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3859 Joint Resolution, By Riser, R.C. Fulmer, J. Hines, Inabinett, Koon, Limehouse, Rhoad and Witherspoon

Similar (S 0677)
A Joint Resolution to direct the Clemson University Livestock-Poultry Health Division to establish a quarantine for

Laryngotracheitis, an infectious and communicable poultry disease, and to provide requirements for the quarantine.

03/23/95
03/23/95
04/12/95

04/19/95
04/25/95
05/02/95

House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 25, 1995 HJ-33

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-20

Tabled HJ-13

Page 1 of 1



