South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 09:46:29 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3859 Joint Resolution, By Riser, R.C. Fulmer, J. Hines, Inabinett, Koon, Limehouse, Rhoad and Witherspoon Similar (S 0677)

A Joint Resolution to direct the Clemson University Livestock-Poultry Health Division to establish a quarantine for Laryngotracheitis, an infectious and communicable poultry disease, and to provide requirements for the quarantine.

03/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5
04/12/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
04/19/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 25, 1995 HJ-33
04/25/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-20
05/02/95	House	Tabled HJ-13